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Transaction Ild : 001016273 Request Date : 04-12-2015
Patient Name : Mala Jatania Age/Gender : 55Y / FEMALE
Referred By : Sample Collected At
Test / Profile Result Unit Flag Reference Range
Serum Creatinine 0.5 mg/dL Low 0.7-1.2

Test carried out by

Two Point Rate
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Transaction Ild : 001016273 Request Date : 04-12-2015

Patient Name : Mala Jatania Age/Gender : 55Y / FEMALE

Referred By : Sample Collected At

Test / Profile Result Unit Flag Reference Range

Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate 91 mm/hr High 0-20

The erythrocyte sedimentation rate (ESR), also called a sedimentation rate or Westergren ESR, is the rate at which red blood cells
sediment in a period of one hour. It is used to help detect conditions associated with acute and chronic inflammation,including infections,
cancers, and autoimmune diseases. ESR is said to be nonspecific because increased results do not tell the doctor exactly where the
inflammation is in the body or what is causing it, and also because it can be affected by other conditions besides inflammation. For this
reason, the ESR is typically used in conjunction with other tests.

An ESR may be ordered when a condition or disease is suspected of causing inflammation somewhere in the body. There are numerous
inflammatory conditions that may be detected using this test.

The ESR is increased by any cause or focus of inflammation. The ESR is increased in pregnancy,inflammation, anemia or rheumatoid
arthritis, and decreased in polycythemia, sickle cell anemia, hereditary spherocytosis, and congestive heart failure.The basal ESR is slightly

higher in females. A rising ESR can mean an increase in inflammation or a poor response to a therapy; a decreasing ESR can mean a
good response.
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Transaction Id : 001016273 Request Date : 04-12-2015

Patient Name : Mala Jatania Age/Gender : 55Y / FEMALE

Referred By : Sample Collected At

Test / Profile Result Unit Flag Reference Range

CA-125 27.80 uU/mL Normal 0-35

CA — 125 is a large glycoprotein found on the surface of many ovarian tumors, and is also present in some normal tissue. A CA-125 test
measures the amount of this protein in the blood.

CA-125 is primarily used to monitor therapy during treatment for ovarian cancer. CA-125 is also used to detect whether cancer has come
back after treatment is complete.

This test is sometimes used to test and monitor high-risk women who have a family history of ovarian cancer but who do not yet have the
disease.

This test is not used to screen for ovarian cancer because it is non-specific. Levels in the blood can be elevated in other conditions such as
normal menstruation, pregnancy, endometriosis, and pelvic inflammatory disease.

If CA-125 levels fall during therapy, this generally indicates that the cancer is responding to treatment. If CA-125 levels rise or stay the
same, then the cancer may not be responding to therapy. High CA-125 levels after treatment is complete may indicate that the cancer has
come back.

If a woman who has been diagnosed with ovarian cancer has a baseline CA-125 level that is normal, then the test is not likely to be useful
to monitor her ovarian cancer. In this case, the ovarian cancer may not be producing CA-125 so it is not a good marker of disease
progression.
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Transaction ld : 001016273
Patient Name : Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile
CBC-Haemogram, blood
WBC Count

RBC Count

Haemoglobin

Hematocrit

Mean Corp. Volume (MCV)
Mean Corp. Hemoglobin (MCH)
Mean Corp. Hgb Conc (MCHC)
RDW-CV

Platelet Count

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV)
Differential Count
Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Basophils

RBC Morphology
Morphology

Comment

Result

11.3
3.73
10.5
30.5
82
28.2
34.5
14.6
661
8.3

75
02
21
02
00

MDI LABORATORIES INDIA PVT. LTD

3G/1, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,

Churchgate,
Mumbai - 400 020. (INDIA)

Request Date

Age/Gender

Tel. : +91-22-2206 5748

Fa

X: +91-22-6634 6124

Email: info@mdilabs.net

Web : www.mdilabs.net

: 04-

12-2015

: 55Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Unit

X 103/l
million/pl
g/dL

%

fL

Pg

g/dL

%

X 103/pl
fL

%
%
%
%
%

Flag

High
Low
Low
Low
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
High

Normal

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

Normocytic Normochromic,

Leucocytosis.

Medizinisch-Diagnostische Institute

MDI Laboratories GmbH
Sonnenburger StralRe 70 . 10437 Berlin, Germany Telefon : +49 30 44 33 64 200 Telefax: 49 30 44 33 64 10

Reference

3.5-10.5
39-5

12 - 15.5
35-45
75-95
25-32
30-35
11.6 - 14.8
140 - 440
8-11.5

40-75
0-6
20 - 50
1-10
0-1

Range
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Transaction Id 001016273
Patient Name Mala Jatania
Referred By
Test / Profile Result

Liver Function Test, Mini

Aspartate Aminotransferase
(SGOT,AST)

Alanine Amino Transferase
(SGPT,ALT)

Serum Alkaline Phosphatase
Total Bilirubin

Bilirubin Conjugated

Bilirubin Unconjugated

Delta Bilirubin

Serum Gamma Glutamyl
Transferase

Serum Protein
Serum Albumin
Serum Globulin
Alb/Glob Ratio

Test carried out by

Multiple point rate

17

20

94
0.7
0.0
0.6
0.1
37

7.8
4.7
3.1
1.6

MDI LABORATORIES

3G/1, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,

Churchgate,
Mumbai - 400 020. (INDIA)

Request Date

Age/Gender

INDIA PVT. LTD
Tel. : +91-22-2206 5748
Fax: +91-22-6634 6124

Email: info@mdilabs.net

Web : www.mdilabs.net

1 04-12-2015
: 55Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Unit Flag
U/L Normal
U/L Normal
U/L Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
U/L Normal
g/dL Normal
g/dL Normal
g/dL Normal
Normal

Medizinisch-Diagnostische Institute

MDI Laboratories GmbH

Reference Range

14 - 36
9-52

38-126
0.2-1.3
0-0.3
0-1.2
0-0.2
12-43

6.3-8.2
3.5-5

24-35
1.1-22
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Transaction Id : 001024299 Request Date : 15-12-2015
Patient Name : Mala Jatania Age/Gender : 56 Y / FEMALE

Referred By Sample Collected At

Test / Profile Result Unit Flag Reference Range

Serum Creatinine 0.8 mg/dL Normal 0.7-1.2

Test carried out by

Two Point Rate
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Transaction Id
Patient Name

Referred By

Test / Profile

Fasting Blood Sugar
Post Prandial Blood Sugar

Test carried out by

Colorimetric

001024299

Mala Jatania

INSTITUTE

Result

168
222

MDI LABORATORIES INDIA PVT. LTD

3G/1, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,

Churchgate,
Mumbai - 400 020. (INDIA)

Request Date

Age/Gender

Sample Collected At

Tel. : +91-22-2206 5748
Fax: +91-22-6634 6124

Email: info@mdilabs.net

Web : www.mdilabs.net

1 15-12-2015
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Unit Flag Reference Range
mg/dL High 74 - 106
mg/dL High 70 - 145

Medizinisch-Diagnostische Institute

MDI Laboratories GmbH
Sonnenburger StralRe 70 . 10437 Berlin, Germany Telefon : +49 30 44 33 64 200 Telefax: 49 30 44 33 64 10
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Transaction ld : 001024299
Patient Name : Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile
CBC-Haemogram, blood
WBC Count

RBC Count

Haemoglobin

Hematocrit

Mean Corp. Volume (MCV)
Mean Corp. Hemoglobin (MCH)
Mean Corp. Hgb Conc (MCHC)
RDW-CV

Platelet Count

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV)
Differential Count

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Basophils

RBC Morphology

Morphology

Result

10.1
4.08
11.4
35.2
86.0
28.1
32.5
14.9
553
8.4

76
02
20
02
00

MDI LABORATORIES INDIA PVT. LTD

3G/1, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,

Churchgate,

Mumbai - 400 020. (INDIA)

Request Date

Age/Gender

Tel. : +91-22-2206 5748
Fax: +91-22-6634 6124

Email: info@mdilabs.net

Web : www.mdilabs.net

1 15-12-2015
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Unit

X 103/l
million/pl
g/dL

%

fL

Pg

g/dL

%

X 103/pl
fL

%
%
%
%
%

Flag

Normal
Normal
Low
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
High
High

Normal

High

Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

Normocytic Normochromic,

Medizinisch-Diagnostische Institute

MDI Laboratories GmbH
Sonnenburger StralRe 70 . 10437 Berlin, Germany Telefon : +49 30 44 33 64 200 Telefax: 49 30 44 33 64 10

Reference Range

3.5-10.5
39-5

12 - 15.5
35-45
75-95
25-32
30-35
11.6 - 14.8
140 - 440
8-11.5

40-75
0-6
20 - 50
1-10
0-1
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MEDIZINISCH-DIAGN@®STISCHE

INSTITUTE
Transaction Id 001024299
Patient Name Mala Jatania
Referred By
Test / Profile Result

Liver Function Test, Mini

Aspartate Aminotransferase
(SGOT,AST)

Alanine Amino Transferase
(SGPT,ALT)

Serum Alkaline Phosphatase
Total Bilirubin

Bilirubin Conjugated

Bilirubin Unconjugated

Delta Bilirubin

Serum Gamma Glutamyl
Transferase

Serum Protein
Serum Albumin
Serum Globulin
Alb/Glob Ratio

Test carried out by

Multiple point rate

22

18

97
0.9
0.3
0.6
0.0
29

8.0
4.6
3.4
13

MDI LABORATORIES

3G/1, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,

Churchgate,
Mumbai - 400 020. (INDIA)

Request Date

Age/Gender

INDIA PVT. LTD
Tel. : +91-22-2206 5748
Fax: +91-22-6634 6124

Email: info@mdilabs.net

Web : www.mdilabs.net

1 15-12-2015
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Unit Flag
U/L Normal
U/L Normal
U/L Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
mg/dL Normal
U/L Normal
g/dL Normal
g/dL Normal
g/dL Normal
Normal

Medizinisch-Diagnostische Institute

MDI Laboratories GmbH

Reference Range

14 - 36
9-52

38-126
0.2-1.3
0-0.3
0-1.2
0-0.2
12-43

6.3-8.2
3.5-5

24-35
1.1-22
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Transaction ld : 001034666
Patient Name : Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile

Serum Creatinine

Test carried out by

Two Point Rate

Result

0.6

Request Date

Age/Gender

: 05-01-2016
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Reference Range

0.7-1.2

_Kargete

DR.SANGEETA CHOUDHARY
M.D (PATH)

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
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Transaction ld : 001034666
Patient Name : Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile
CBC-Haemogram, blood
WBC Count

RBC Count

Haemoglobin

Hematocrit

Mean Corp. Volume (MCV)
Mean Corp. Hemoglobin (MCH)
Mean Corp. Hgb Conc (MCHC)
RDW-CV

Platelet Count

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV)
Differential Count

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Basophils

RBC Morphology

Morphology

Result

9.8
3.79
10.6
32.4
85.0
27.9
32.7
14.3
575
7.7

66
01
30
03
00

Normocytic Normochromic,

Request Date

Age/Gender

: 05-01-2016
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Unit

X 103/l
million/pl
g/dL

%

fL

Pg

g/dL

%

X 103/pl
fL

%
%
%
%
%

Flag

Normal
Low
Low
Low
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
High

Low

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

Reference Range

3.5-10.5
39-5

12 - 15.5
35-45
75-95
25-32
30-35
11.6 - 14.8
140 - 440
8-11.5

40-75
0-6
20 - 50
1-10
0-1

_Kargete

DR.SANGEETA CHOUDHARY
M.D (PATH)

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
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Transaction Id 001070366

Patient Name Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile

Serum Creatinine

Test carried out by

Two Point Rate

P 3

DR.SANGEETA CHOUDHARY
M.D (PATH)

Request Date

Age/Gender

Sample Collected At

Result Unit Flag

0.6

mg/dL Low

%}m%&_

DR. SANDEEP KAMBLE
M.D (PATH)

: 10-03-2016
: 56 Y / FEMALE

Reference Range

0.7-1.2

B
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M.D (PATH)
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Transactionld : 001070366
Patient Name : Mala Jatania

Referred By

Test / Profile
CBC-Haemogram, blood
WBC Count

RBC Count

Haemoglobin

Hematocrit

Mean Corp. Volume (MCV)
Mean Corp. Hemoglobin (MCH)
Mean Corp. Hgb Conc (MCHC)
RDW-CV

Platelet Count

Mean Platelet Volume (MPV)
Differential Count

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Basophils

RBC Morphology

Morphology

_Kargei=

DR.SANGEETA CHOUDHARY
M.D (PATH)

Request Date : 10-03-2016
Age/Gender : 56 Y /| FEMALE

Sample Collected At

Result Unit Flag Reference Range
3.7 X 103/pl Normal 3.5-10.5
3.6 million/pl Low 39-5
11.1 g/dL Low 12 - 15.5
32.3 % Low 35-45
89.0 fL Normal 75-95
30.6 pg Normal 25-32
34.2 g/dL Normal 30-35
16.8 % High 11.6 - 14.8
648 X 103/ul High 140 - 440
6.9 fL Low 8-11.5
69 % Normal 40-75

04 % Normal 0-6

18 % Low 20 - 50

08 % Normal 1-10

00 % Normal 0-1

Anisocytosis-Mild,

DR. SANDEEP KAMBLE DR. VIJAY VARDE

M.D (PATH)

M.D (PATH)

=2
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